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Office : District Malaria Officer Bhandara

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 57CDHS0002797 307113545500071 ANGAD SAMBHAJI JADHAV Male 05/Dec/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 Open

2 57CDHS0003024 307085545500099 PRADIP BABULAL BUTKE Male 15/Oct/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 Open

3 57CDHS0000269 307085545500008 VIVEKANAND GANPAT RAUT Male 23/Jul/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 Open

4 57CDHS0001339 307085545500332 RAHUL BRIJLAL DHURVE Male 08/Apr/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 Open

5 57CDHS0001026 307085545500329 ASHISH HULKAJI DEOTALE Male 29/Sep/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 Open

6 57CDHS0002496 307085545500263 DINESH LAXMAN GAJAM Male 03/Jul/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 98.00000 Open

Office : District Malaria Officer Bhandara

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 57CDHS0002770 307085545500082 SHITAL SURESH BHOWATE Male 17/Dec/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : District Malaria Officer Bhandara

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 57CDHS0001610 307085545500214 SUNIL NARESH TEMBHURNE Male 25/Mar/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000 SC

Office : District Malaria Officer Bhandara

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 57CDHS0002984 307113545500072 YOGESH PANNALAL RAJPUT Male 03/Dec/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 96.00000 VJA

Office : District Malaria Officer Bhandara

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 57CDHS0001975 307004585500013 MESHRAM PANKAJ CHANDRAKIRAN Male 05/Oct/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 92.00000 NTB
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Office : District Malaria Officer Bhandara

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : NTC(GEN)

Office : District Malaria Officer Bhandara

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : NTD(GEN)

Office : District Malaria Officer Bhandara

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : SBC(GEN)

Office : District Malaria Officer Bhandara

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 57CDHS0001531 307085545500052 AJAY CHANDRAKANT SAWARKAR Male 21/Aug/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 OBC

2 57CDHS0001093 307085545500034 PRAMOD DASHARATH SATHAWANE Male 26/Jun/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC

Office : District Malaria Officer Bhandara

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 57CDHS0003625 307085545500375 ASHISH BABURAO UCHIBAGALE Male 03/Sep/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000 Open Against EWS

2 57CDHS0002850 307085535500128 DNYANESHWAR PRAKASH RATHOD Male 16/Jan/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 92.00000 Open Against EWS
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Office : District Malaria Officer Bhandara

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

1 57CDHS0002797 307113545500071 ANGAD SAMBHAJI JADHAV Male 05/Dec/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 Open

2 57CDHS0003024 307085545500099 PRADIP BABULAL BUTKE Male 15/Oct/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 Open

3 57CDHS0000269 307085545500008 VIVEKANAND GANPAT RAUT Male 23/Jul/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 Open

4 57CDHS0001339 307085545500332 RAHUL BRIJLAL DHURVE Male 08/Apr/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 Open

5 57CDHS0001026 307085545500329 ASHISH HULKAJI DEOTALE Male 29/Sep/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 Open

6 57CDHS0002496 307085545500263 DINESH LAXMAN GAJAM Male 03/Jul/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 98.00000 Open

7 57CDHS0002770 307085545500082 SHITAL SURESH BHOWATE Male 17/Dec/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

8 57CDHS0002984 307113545500072 YOGESH PANNALAL RAJPUT Male 03/Dec/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 96.00000 VJA

9 57CDHS0001610 307085545500214 SUNIL NARESH TEMBHURNE Male 25/Mar/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000 SC

10 57CDHS0003625 307085545500375 ASHISH BABURAO UCHIBAGALE Male 03/Sep/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000 Open Against EWS

11 57CDHS0001531 307085545500052 AJAY CHANDRAKANT SAWARKAR Male 21/Aug/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 OBC

12 57CDHS0002850 307085535500128 DNYANESHWAR PRAKASH RATHOD Male 16/Jan/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 92.00000 Open Against EWS

13 57CDHS0001093 307085545500034 PRAMOD DASHARATH SATHAWANE Male 26/Jun/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC

14 57CDHS0001975 307004585500013 MESHRAM PANKAJ CHANDRAKIRAN Male 05/Oct/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 92.00000 NTB

15 57CDHS0001297 307372275500015 SUMIT GULAB RATHOD Male 05/May/1990 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 86.00000

16 57CDHS0000627 307085545500143 SHASHANK BISAN SHENDE Male 25/Jan/2002 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 86.00000

17 57CDHS0002593 307085545500268 VISHAL YASHWANT SAHARE Male 25/Aug/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

18 57CDHS0000407 307085545500135 KOMALCHAND HARICHANDRA BANKAR Male 30/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

19 57CDHS0002021 307085545500351 NILESH DAMUDHAR DHOMANE Male 04/Sep/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

20 57CDHS0003031 307330345500082 PANKAJ TOTARAM GHOPE Male 16/May/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

21 57CDHS0000504 307085545500017 NITESH MANIK KOWACHI Male 04/May/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 72.00000

22 57CDHS0001797 307085545500223 ARUNKUMAR BHOJRAJ MANKAR Male 25/Sep/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000

23 57CDHS0001868 307085545500234 HIRACHAND NAKTU KUKADKAR Male 08/Aug/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

24 57CDHS0003531 307085545500002 KUNAL KAMLESH BHAGAT Male 24/Sep/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 70.00000

25 57CDHS0002694 307085545500363 ROSHAN RAMESH JAKEWAR Male 12/May/1996 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 66.00000

26 57CDHS0002356 307085545500073 GANESH BABAN WAKDIKAR Male 10/Nov/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000

27 57CDHS0001456 307085545500200 YOGESH VASUDEO DESHMUKH Male 05/Jan/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 66.00000

28 57CDHS0002111 307085545500353 SHIVSHANKAR ROSHAN MESHRAM Male 20/Feb/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 66.00000

29 57CDHS0002759 307085675500049 SURAJ SHALIKRAM WAGH Male 03/Apr/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000

30 57CDHS0001386 307306475500003 MONESHWAR SHISHUPAL TELASI Male 05/Jul/1992 Open (Unreserved) Yes 64.00000

31 57CDHS0000931 307339355500007 LOMESH UMAKANT THAKARE Male 14/Nov/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 62.00000

32 57CDHS0001950 307306475500051 DINESH SHANKAR YEJULWAR Male 27/May/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 62.00000

33 57CDHS0001874 307085545500347 SAGAR ANIL RAUT Male 13/Nov/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 62.00000

34 57CDHS0001906 307085545500349 SANDIP MUKUNDRAO SATDEVE Male 04/Dec/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 60.00000

35 57CDHS0001528 307339355500022 RAHUL RAMESH CHANDEKAR Male 28/Aug/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 58.00000

36 57CDHS0001803 307085545500224 MAYUR MANISH MOGRE Male 06/Nov/2003 Schedule Cast (SC) No 58.00000

37 57CDHS0003613 307355035500084 SUDHAKAR NAMDEV YENGADE Male 01/Jun/1981 Schedule Cast (SC) No 56.00000

38 57CDHS0003489 307085545500112 LAXMI GAJANAN KALE Female 02/Nov/2004 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 56.00000

39 57CDHS0002604 307085545500271 ANKOSH SHAMRAO SHENDE Male 01/Dec/1983 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 46.00000

Marks 

Obtained Remarks
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